



MEMBERSHIP FORM 2025

All tournament participants must be a member of the Cen Cal Elite Junior Bassmaster prior to your first event. Annual Membership fee is \$25.00 per adult member and \$15.00 for each youth member each member must fill out the Member Form. Violation of Club Rules, Lake Rules may result in disqualification without refund of membership or entry fees. Contact David Coy, President or Victoria Coy, Vice President, for information on participation. All fees must be pair with your entry and received PRIOR to any event.

NAME

Boater	Non-Boater		
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	ADDRESS	
CITY/ ZIP CODE	/CITY/ ZIP CODE		
PHONE_	E-MAIL ADDRESS NOTIFICATION OF DATE / TIME / LOCATION	GWANGES.	
E-MAIL ADDRESS FOR NEWS AND I	NOTIFICATION OF DATE / TIME / LOCATION	CHANGES)	
INSURANCE CO. NAME	Coverage A	Coverage Amount	
to commencement, during the actual event and/or Bass Tournaments and its owners, managers, end damages, claims or causes of action arising from any Cen Cal Elite Junior Bass event, specifically private areas used for any Cen Cal Elite Junior E	consideration for being allowed to participate in any Cen Cal or during any post-event festivities, he or she is doing so at himployees, agents and sponsors (collectively "Cen Cal Elite Bapersonal injuries or property damage sustained in, on or above including, but not limited to, all boat launches, bodies of was Bass event. The undersigned assumes full responsibility for any ever caused, regardless of whether such injuries or damages or agents.	s or her own risk. Cen Cal Elite ass"), shall not be liable for any out the premises or waterways used for ater, parking lots or other public or ny injuries or damages which may occur	
SIGNED	SIGNED		
DATE	DATE		



NAME___









